Specification
AC 230V±10  50Hz 110V±10  60Hz
Air Flow
Temperature Range
Power
Voltage
Model
Dimension
Weight
2300W
50~650
LCD
290x82x210mm
ST-2308DX
Package list
ST-2308DX
Model
heating gun x1 Nozzle x1 Use manual x1
ST-2308DX
Heat Gun
Features
Heat Gun Nozzles
Plug in heating element
Package List
 T
oo
l A
cc
es
so
rie
s
BullyMoloko